RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL 9'Fri 37 12 12071 Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz
38 12 12042 Gee Poodle Kandi Bever
RING NUMBER' 1 39 12 12040 Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi
Class: JWW Division: PREM 40 12 12096 Tily Welsh Springer Spaniel  Andrea Pease
41 08 08067 Dann Bichon Frise Mary Lueck
Judge: Chelsea Wood Y v
42 08 08065 Beanz Papillon Candy Janke
1 20 20111* Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart ) )
43 08 08061 BB All American Dog Evette Danielak
2 20 20090* Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak . ) )
44 08 08059 Kasi Bichon Frise Kathy Puerner
3 20 20086* Duncan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang ) )
45 08 08058 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh
4 20 20081* Spar English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
par giish Springer spant v I 46 08 08057 FozzyBear Havanese Patti Schultz
5 16 16006* Winter Golden Retriever Susan Hayes .
47 08 08039 Lyla Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Koutnik
6 16 16052* Magic Golden Retriever Terri Bartz
g 48 08 08038 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
7 12 12073* Beniji Cavalier King Charles Sp Amy Vitello , )
49 08 08036 Theo Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ Kerry Tesch
8 12 12074* Josie All American Dog Molly Winder .
50 08 08103 Aqua Papillon Candy Janke
9 12 12070* Teddy Cavalier King Charles Sp Amy Vitello ) )
51 08 08095 Sunny Papillon Nancy Zolkowski
10 08 08062* Cruzr Papillon Gail Donaldson .
52 08 08094 Teal Miniature Schnauzer Lynn Tamms
Class: JWW Division: EXC 53 04 04035 Muppet Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
Judge' Chelsea Wood 54 04 04093 Skyler Dachshund Anne Schmidt
11 24 24092 Sailor Poodle Mary Jill Kulczyk Class: T2B Division: T2B
12 20 20090 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak Judge' Chelsea Wood
13 20 20089 Eva Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester i
55 20 20089 Eva Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester
14 20 20086 Duncan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lan
4 v @b ng =l 9 56 20 20111 Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart
15 20 20084 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler . o
57 20 20110 Islay Border Collie Rick Riemer
16 20 20083 FI Samoyed Amanda Van Eperen
y y P 58 20 20090 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
17 20 20082 Bogey Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Anne Lindsley ) ' )
59 20 20086 Duncan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang
18 20 20081 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
P g pringer=p 60 20 20081 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
19 20 20080 Rip All American Dog Lori Schuman ) ) )
61 20 20080 Rip All American Dog Lori Schuman
20 20 20079 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler . .
62 20 20079 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
21 20 20078 Zara Border Collie Cindy Brick
y 63 20 20026 Keiko Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester
22 20 20110 Islay Border Collie Rick Riemer ) ) )
64 20 20023 Baxter Border Collie Cindy Hanisch
23 20 20109 Snowy Australian Shepherd Keith Rosin .
65 16 16075 Rosemary  Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Koutnik
24 20 20100 Jack Labrador Retriever Mary Lueck ) ) )
66 16 16052 Magic Golden Retriever Terri Bartz
25 16 16049 Smold Port Water D Julie Vanderbush
9 Smolder orugtese WalsrLog  dule Yanderbts 67 16 16044 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
26 16 16098 Revere Golden Retriever Bethany Rielly . . )
68 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
27 16 16075 Rosemary Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Koutnik . _ .
69 12 12073 Benji Cavalier King Charles Sp Amy Vitello
28 16 16054 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler . )
70 12 12097 Linkin Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Koutnik
29 16 16052 Magic Golden Retriever Terri Bartz ) - ) )
71 12 12071 Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz
30 16 16051 Ziva Border Collie Cindy Brick ) )
72 08 08062 Cruzr Papillon Gail Donaldson
31 16 16046 Calla Poodle Mary Jill Kulczyk ) )
73 08 08061 BB All American Dog Evette Danielak
32 16 16045 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook .
74 08 08057 FozzyBear Havanese Patti Schultz
33 16 16044 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush )
75 08 08009 Blue Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
34 16 16099 Toula All American Dog Bethany Reilly CI S Divisi
35 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder ass: D lvision: PREM
36 12 12073 Benj Cavalier King Charles Sp Amy Vitello Judge: Chelsea Wood
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76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
12
12
12
08

20111*
20109*
20090*
20086*
20081*
12073*
12074*
12070
08062*

Pyro
Snowy
Dani
Duncan
Sparx
Beniji
Josie
Teddy

Cruzr

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

EXC

Judge: Chelsea Wood

Lisa Cochart
Keith Rosin

Barb Szesterniak
Ellie Lang

Laura Schreiner
Amy Vitello

Molly Winder
Amy Vitello

Gail Donaldson

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

8/6/2024

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

24092
20090
20086
20084
20083
20082
20081
20080
20079
20078
20111
20110
20089
20100
16049
16075
16054
16046
16045
16044
12074
12071
12042
12040
12097
08067
08065
08064
08059
08058
08057
08104
08039
08038
08036

Sailor
Dani
Duncan
Ripple
Fly
Bogey
Sparx
Rip
Seque
Zara
Pyro
Islay
Eva
Jack
Smolder
Rosemary
Decoy
Calla
Bunny
Balooga
Josie
Bling
Gee
Stella
Linkin
Danny
Beanz
Macho
Kasi
Sonic
Fozzy Bear
Cait
Lyla
Ollie
Theo

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Dachshund

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Havanese

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Mary Jill Kulczyk
Barb Szesterniak
Ellie Lang

Kathi Fedler
Amanda Van Eperen
Anne Lindsley
Laura Schreiner
Lori Schuman
Kathi Fedler

Cindy Brick

Lisa Cochart

Rick Riemer
Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Mary Lueck

Julie Vanderbush
Rebecca Koutnik
Kathi Fedler

Mary Jill Kulczyk
Deneice Van Hook
Julie Vanderbush
Molly Winder

Terri Bartz

Kandi Bever

Julie Salemi
Rebecca Koutnik
Mary Lueck

Candy Janke
Deneice Van Hook
Kathy Puerner
Kathy Schuh

Patti Schultz
Janice Tesch
Rebecca Koutnik
Milda Zuengler
Kerry Tesch

120 08 08095 Sunny
121 08 08094 Teal
122 04 04035 Muppet

Papillon
Miniature Schnauzer

Dachshund

Nancy Zolkowski
Lynn Tamms

Deneice Van Hook

Class: STD Division:

OPN

Judge: Chelsea Wood

123 20 20109 Snowy Australian Shepherd Keith Rosin

124 20 20015 Tula Australian Shepherd Elizabeth Berchem

125 20 20007 Kinky Rhodesian Ridgeback  Eva Kaplan

126 16 16006 Winter Golden Retriever Susan Hayes

127 16 16010 Mila Finnish Lapphund Gail Donaldson

128 16 16003 Roskoe All American Dog Jena Holman

129 12 12096 Tilly Welsh Springer Spaniel ~ Andrea Pease

130 08 08103 Aqua Papillon Candy Janke
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Chelsea Wood

131 20 20023 Baxter Border Collie Cindy Hanisch

132 20 20031 Hattie All American Dog Sherry Bishop

133 20 20019 Oliver Poodle Mary Anne Moore-Church
134 16 16025 Nelson English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi

135 16 16011 Rosie All American Dog Ann Younger Crandall
136 16 16004 Phenix All American Dog Shannon Schneiderwent
137 12 12022 Pepper All American Dog Kris Marhol

138 12 12021 Sidney Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler

139 08 08009 Blue Dachshund Deneice Van Hook

140 08 08008 Tequila Dachshund Deneice Van Hook

Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Chelsea Wood

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
08
08
08

20111
20014
20026
20007
16006
16011
16004
16003
08009
08104
08008

Pyro
Harper
Keiko
Kinky
Winter
Rosie
Phenix
Roskoe
Blue
Cait
Tequila

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Dachshund

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Lisa Cochart

Jon Kester

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Eva Kaplan

Susan Hayes

Ann Younger Crandall
Shannon Schneiderwent
Jena Holman

Deneice Van Hook
Janice Tesch

Deneice Van Hook

Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Chelsea Wood
152 20 20023 Baxter
153 20 20015 Tula

154 20 20031
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Hattie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Cindy Hanisch
Elizabeth Berchem

Sherry Bishop
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155 20
156 16
157 16
158 12
159 12
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20019
16025
16010
12022
12021

Oliver
Nelson
Mila
Pepper
Sidney

Poodle Mary Anne Moore-Church
English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi

Finnish Lapphund Gail Donaldson

All American Dog Kris Marhol

Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Page 3 of 9



TRIAL:

10-Sat

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1

Judge: Chelsea Wood

PREM

1 08 08062* Cruzr Papillon Gail Donaldson
2 08 08066* Bond Papillon Kay Detampel
3 08 08065* Beanz Papillon Candy Janke
4 12 12074* Josie All American Dog Molly Winder

5 16 16006* Winter Golden Retriever Susan Hayes

6 16 16108* Tessa Pumi Becky Heiner

7 16 16050* Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett
8 20 20081* Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
9 20 20085* Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman
10 20 20090* Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
11 20 20111* Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Chelsea Wood

12 04 04034 Rory Papillon Kay Detampel
13 04 04035 Muppet Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
14 04 04093 Skyler Dachshund Anne Schmidt
15 08 08063 Audi Papillon Kay Detampel
16 08 08057 FozzyBear Havanese Patti Schultz
17 08 08058 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh
18 08 08059 Kasi Bichon Frise Kathy Puerner
19 08 08067 Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck

20 08 08066 Bond Papillon Kay Detampel
21 08 08103 Aqua Papillon Candy Janke
22 08 08105 Jordy Havanese Carol VanScyoc
23 08 08038 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
24 08 08094 Teal Miniature Schnauzer Lynn Tamms
25 08 08095 Sunny Papillon Nancy Zolkowski
26 08 08060 Kima Papillon Kay Detampel
27 12 12069 Raya Cocker Spaniel Donna Zygarlike
28 12 12071 Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

29 12 12072 Griffey Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier
30 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
31 12 12107 Lexi All American Dog Judie Veins

32 12 12040 Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi

33 12 12042 CGee Poodle Kandi Bever

34 12 12043 Belle All American Dog Donna Zygarlike
35 16 16044 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
36 16 16076 Cain English Cocker Spaniel ~ Susan Schmidt
37 16 16077 Watson All American Dog Emily Farrish
38 16 16108 Tessa Pumi Becky Heiner
8/6/2024

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Class: T2B Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

16051
16045
16046
16048
16049
16050
16056
20078
20080
20081
20083
20085
20089
20090
20110
20053
20100
24091
24092

Ziva
Bunny
Calla
Trip
Smolder
Roulette
Clover
Zara
Rip
Sparx
Fly
Zona
Eva
Dani
Islay
Chrissie
Jack
Luka

Sailor

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Poodle

T2B

Judge: Chelsea Wood

Cindy Brick

Deneice Van Hook
Mary Jill Kulczyk
Jane Dietrich

Julie Vanderbush
Sarah Blodgett
Nichole Quinn

Cindy Brick

Lori Schuman

Laura Schreiner
Amanda Van Eperen
Paige Chapman
Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Barb Szesterniak
Rick Riemer
Jacquelyn Fredricks
Mary Lueck

Linda Redfield

Mary Jill Kulczyk

58 04 04001 Dillon West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

59 08 08017 Pearl Boston Terrier Ashley Cowling

60 08 08009 Blue Dachshund Deneice Van Hook

61 08 08062 Cruzr Papillon Gail Donaldson

62 08 08105 Jordy Havanese Carol VanScyoc

63 12 12071 Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

64 12 12072 Griffey Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier

65 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder

66 16 16044 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush

67 16 16056 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn

68 16 16108 Tessa Pumi Becky Heiner

69 20 20089 Eva Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester

70 20 20023 Baxter Border Collie Cindy Hanisch

71 20 20080 Rip All American Dog Lori Schuman

72 20 20081 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner

73 20 20085 Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman

74 20 20026 Keiko Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester

75 20 20090 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak

76 20 20110 Islay Border Collie Rick Riemer

77 20 20111 Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart

78 24 24033 Jetson Border Collie Ashley Gorski
Class: STD Division: PREM

Judge: Chelsea Wood
79 08 08062* Cruzr
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Papillon

Gail Donaldson
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80 08 08066* Bond Papillon Kay Detampel
81 08 08065* Beanz Papillon Candy Janke
82 12 12074* Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
83 16 16050* Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett
84 20 20081* Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
85 20 20085* Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman
86 20 20090* Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
87 20 20111* Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Chelsea Wood

88 04 04034 Rory Papillon Kay Detampel
89 04 04035 Muppet Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
90 08 08060 Kima Papillon Kay Detampel
91 08 08057 FozzyBear Havanese Patti Schultz

92 08 08058 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh
93 08 08059 Kasi Bichon Frise Kathy Puerner
94 08 08064 Macho Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
95 08 08067 Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck

96 08 08063 Audi Papillon Kay Detampel
97 08 08105 Jordy Havanese Carol VanScyoc
98 08 08038 Ollie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
99 08 08094 Teal Miniature Schnauzer Lynn Tamms
100 08 08095 Sunny Papillon Nancy Zolkowski
101 08 08066 Bond Papillon Kay Detampel
102 12 12069 Raya Cocker Spaniel Donna Zygarlike
103 12 12071 Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

104 12 12072 Griffey Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier
105 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
106 12 12107 Lexi All American Dog Judie Veins
107 12 12040 Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi
108 12 12041 Chester All American Dog Cindy Hanisch
109 12 12042 Gee Poodle Kandi Bever
110 12 12043 Belle All American Dog Donna Zygarlike
111 16 16044 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
112 16 16076 Cain English Cocker Spaniel ~ Susan Schmidt
113 16 16077 Watson All American Dog Emily Farrish
114 16 16045 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook
115 16 16046 Calla Poodle Mary Jill Kulczyk
116 16 16048 Trip Border Collie Jane Dietrich
117 16 16049 Smolder Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
118 16 16050 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett
119 16 16056 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn
120 20 20078 Zara Border Collie Cindy Brick

121 20 20080 Rip All American Dog Lori Schuman
122 20 20081 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
123 20 20083 Fly Samoyed Amanda Van Eperen
8/6/2024

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20085
20090
20089
20110
20111
20053
20100
24091
24092

Zona
Dani
Eva
Islay
Pyro
Chrissie
Jack
Luka

Sailor

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Poodle

OPN

Judge: Chelsea Wood

Paige Chapman
Barb Szesterniak
Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Rick Riemer

Lisa Cochart
Jacquelyn Fredricks
Mary Lueck

Linda Redfield

Mary Jill Kulczyk

133
134
135
136
137
138

Class: STD Division:

04
08
16
16
20
20

04001
08103
16006
16010
20012
20007

Dillon
Aqua
Winter
Mila
Lycan

Kinky

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

Papillon

Golden Retriever
Finnish Lapphund
Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback

NOV

Judge: Chelsea Wood

Candy Janke

Susan Hayes

Gail Donaldson
Kimberly Chroninger

Eva Kaplan

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

08
08
08
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

08008
08017
08009
12021
12022
16024
16025
16018
20013
20023
20029
20031
20020
24030
24032
24033

Tequila
Pearl
Blue
Sidney
Pepper
Taz
Nelson
Willow
Lyric
Baxter
River
Hattie
Kalani
Voodoo
Tirian

Jetson

Dachshund

Boston Terrier
Dachshund

Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Deneice Van Hook
Ashley Cowling
Deneice Van Hook
Milda Zuengler
Kris Marhol

Emily Farrish

Julie Salemi
Gemini Sted|
Tracy Potter

Cindy Hanisch
Jolynn Miller
Sherry Bishop
Kory Kersten
Kimberly Chroninger
Mariah Bell
Ashley Gorski

Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Chelsea Wood

155
156
157
158
159
160
161

04
08
08
16
20
20
20

04001
08008
08009
16006
20012
20013
20014

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Dillon
Tequila
Blue
Winter
Lycan
Lyric

Harper

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

Dachshund
Dachshund

Golden Retriever

Deneice Van Hook
Deneice Van Hook

Susan Hayes

Australian Shepherd Kimberly Chroninger
Australian Shepherd Tracy Potter
Golden Retriever Jon Kester
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162 20 20111 Pyro
163 20 20007 Kinky
164 20 20026 Keiko

Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd

Lisa Cochart
Eva Kaplan

Sarah Dunbar-Hester

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Chelsea Wood

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

8/6/2024

04
08
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

04016
08017
12021
12022
16010
16024
16025
16018
20023
20029
20031
20020
24030
24032
24033

Maia
Pearl
Sidney
Pepper
Mila
Taz
Nelson
Willow
Baxter
River
Hattie
Kalani
Voodoo
Tirian

Jetson

Dachshund

Boston Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Finnish Lapphund

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Anne Schmidt
Ashley Cowling
Milda Zuengler
Kris Marhol
Gail Donaldson
Emily Farrish
Julie Salemi
Gemini Sted|
Cindy Hanisch
Jolynn Miller
Sherry Bishop
Kory Kersten
Kimberly Chroninger
Mariah Bell
Ashley Gorski
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TRIAL: 11-Sun

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Chelsea Wood
1 20 20112* Puzzle

PREM

Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson

2 20 20111* Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart

3 20 20090* Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
4 20 20088* Quest Rough Collie Donna Darland
5 20 20086* Duncan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang

6 20 20085* Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman
7 20 20081* Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
8 12 12074* Josie All American Dog Molly Winder

9

08 08062* Cruzr Papillon Gail Donaldson

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Chelsea Wood

10 20 20089 Eva
11 20 20090 Dani

EXC

Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester

Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak

12 20 20088 Quest Rough Collie Donna Darland
13 20 20087 Bandit Golden Retriever Sionag Black

14 20 20086 Duncan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang

15 20 20085 Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman
16 20 20083 Fly Samoyed Amanda Van Eperen
17 20 20081 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Laura Schreiner
18 20 20080 Rip All American Dog Lori Schuman
19 20 20109 Snowy Australian Shepherd Keith Rosin

20 20 20055 Vemn Golden Retriever Debbie Puza

21 16 16049 Smolder Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
22 16 16098 Revere Golden Retriever Bethany Rielly
23 16 16077 Watson All American Dog Emily Farrish

24 16 16056 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn
25 16 16050 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett
26 16 16047 Aspen Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson
27 16 16045 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook
28 16 16044 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
29 16 16099 Toula All American Dog Bethany Reilly
30 12 12069 Raya Cocker Spaniel Donna Zygarlike
31 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder

32 12 12072 Griffey Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier
33 12 12107 Lexi All American Dog Judie Veins

34 12 12042 Gee Poodle Kandi Bever

35 12 12040 Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi

36 12 12043 Belle All American Dog Donna Zygarlike
37 08 08058 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh

38 08 08105 Jordy Havanese Carol VanScyoc
8/6/2024

39
40
41
42

Class: T2B Division:

08
08
08
04

08037
08036
08095
04035

Valor
Theo
Sunny
Muppet

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Dachshund

T2B

Judge: Chelsea Wood

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
08
08

24033
20112
20111
20090
20089
20088
20087
20086
20085
20081
20080
20023
16056
16047
16044
12074
12072
08062
08009

Jetson
Puzzle
Pyro
Dani
Eva
Quest
Bandit
Duncan
Zona
Sparx
Rip
Baxter
Clover
Aspen
Balooga
Josie
Griffey
Cruzr

Blue

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Rough Collie

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Papillon

Dachshund

Jessica Blake
Kerry Tesch
Nancy Zolkowski

Deneice Van Hook

Ashley Gorski
Kendra Carlson
Lisa Cochart
Barb Szesterniak
Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Donna Darland
Sionag Black
Ellie Lang

Paige Chapman
Laura Schreiner
Lori Schuman
Cindy Hanisch
Nichole Quinn
Kendra Carlson
Julie Vanderbush
Molly Winder
Lynsie Bernier
Gail Donaldson

Deneice Van Hook

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Chelsea Wood

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
08

20112*
20111*
20109*
20090
20088*
20086*
20085
20081*
16108
16050*
12074
08062

Puzzle
Pyro
Snowy
Dani
Quest
Duncan
Zona
Sparx
Tessa
Roulette
Josie

Cruzr

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Rough Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Pumi
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Papillon

EXC

Judge: Chelsea Wood

PREM

Kendra Carlson
Lisa Cochart
Keith Rosin
Barb Szesterniak
Donna Darland
Ellie Lang
Paige Chapman
Laura Schreiner
Becky Heiner
Sarah Blodgett
Molly Winder

Gail Donaldson

74 20 20102 Beacon
75 20 20090 Dani
76 20 20088 Quest
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Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Rough Collie

Betty Lehrer
Barb Szesterniak

Donna Darland

Page 7 of 9



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

20087
20086
20085
20083
20081
20080
20112
20111
20089
20055
20101
16049
16108
16077
16056
16050
16047
16045
16044
12069
12074
12072
12107
12042
12041
12040
12043
08104
08064
08058
08105
08036
08095
08037
04035

Bandit
Duncan
Zona
Fly
Sparx
Rip
Puzzle
Pyro
Eva
Vern
Milo
Smolder
Tessa
Watson
Clover
Roulette
Aspen
Bunny
Balooga
Raya
Josie
Griffey
Lexi
Gee
Chester
Stella
Belle
Cait
Macho
Sonic
Jordy
Theo
Sunny
Valor

Muppet

Golden Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Pumi

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Papillon

Havanese

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog
Dachshund

Sionag Black

Ellie Lang

Paige Chapman
Amanda Van Eperen
Laura Schreiner
Lori Schuman
Kendra Carlson
Lisa Cochart
Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Debbie Puza

Betty Lehrer

Julie Vanderbush
Becky Heiner
Emily Farrish
Nichole Quinn
Sarah Blodgett
Kendra Carlson
Deneice Van Hook
Julie Vanderbush
Donna Zygarlike
Molly Winder
Lynsie Bernier
Judie Veins

Kandi Bever

Cindy Hanisch
Julie Salemi
Donna Zygarlike
Janice Tesch
Deneice Van Hook
Kathy Schuh

Carol VanScyoc
Kerry Tesch
Nancy Zolkowski
Jessica Blake

Deneice Van Hook

Class: STD Division:

OPN

Judge: Chelsea Wood

112
113
114
115
116
117
118

8/6/2024

20
20
20
20
16
16
04

20109
20007
20005
20015
16006
16010
04001

Snowy
Kinky
Seamus
Tula
Winter
Mila
Dillon

Australian Shepherd
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Finnish Lapphund

Keith Rosin

Eva Kaplan
Debbie Puza
Elizabeth Berchem
Susan Hayes

Gail Donaldson

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

Class: STD Division:

NOV

Judge: Chelsea Wood

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
08
08

24033
24032
20029
20027
20023
20013
20031
16025
16024
16018
12022
08009
08008

Jetson
Tirian
River
Sunshine
Baxter
Lyric
Hattie
Nelson
Taz
Willow
Pepper
Blue

Tequila

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Dachshund
Dachshund

Ashley Gorski
Mariah Bell
Jolynn Miller
Betty Lehrer
Cindy Hanisch
Tracy Potter
Sherry Bishop
Julie Salemi
Emily Farrish
Gemini Sted|
Kris Marhol
Deneice Van Hook

Deneice Van Hook

Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Chelsea Wood

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
16
08
08
08
04

20112
20111
20013
20101
20007
16006
08009
08104
08008
04001

Puzzle
Pyro
Lyric
Milo
Kinky
Winter
Blue
Cait
Tequila

Dillon

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Kendra Carlson
Lisa Cochart
Tracy Potter

Betty Lehrer

Eva Kaplan

Susan Hayes
Deneice Van Hook
Janice Tesch

Deneice Van Hook

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

NOV

Judge: Chelsea Wood

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12

24033
24032
20029
20028
20027
20023
20015
20031
20005
16025
16024
16010
16018
12022
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Jetson
Tirian
River
Sci-Fi
Sunshine
Baxter
Tula
Hattie
Seamus
Nelson
Taz
Mila
Willow
Pepper

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Finnish Lapphund
All American Dog

All American Dog

Ashley Gorski
Mariah Bell
Jolynn Miller
Sarah Blodgett
Betty Lehrer
Cindy Hanisch
Elizabeth Berchem
Sherry Bishop
Debbie Puza
Julie Salemi
Emily Farrish
Gail Donaldson
Gemini Sted|
Kris Marhol

Page 8 of 9



8/6/2024 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke Page 9 of 9



